19 Ekim 2022 Garsamba

4. Kosu Saat:22:08
ikramiye

At

ismi Yas

1.GET SERIOUS (USA)

1.)69.300$

Orijin(Baba -
Anne)

3yad

2IN MY OPINION (USA) 4yak

3.LAUGH AND PLAY
(USA)

3ydd

4 ONLYKIDDING (USA) 4ykk

5.THE CLUB (USA)

3yad

6.MY TOMMY LEE (USA) 4yak

7.QUARIA COVET
(USA)

8. AVERICAN STARLET
(USA)

9.MORGS WORLD
(USA)

10.JOY ENAVIORADA
(USA)

3yad
3ydd
3yad

3ydd

Siklet

PRACTICAL JOKE - TORTUGA
LADY

MUNNINGS - CARVE. BEAUTY

INTO MSCHEF - LAYFUL
HUMOR

INTO MSCHEF - TAPARRI
UNIONRAGS - GLORY

MALIBU MOON - CANA (AUS)

SHACKLEFORD - COLORADO
GRL (BRZ)

TWIRLING CANDY - BOLDY
JMVY CREED - PEFPERDINE GIRL

CARPE DIEM- BLUE PETREL

Yans Programi

Sartl/Disi

2)22000$

Jokey
53,5
55,5
545
55,5
53,5
55,5
54,5
53,5
53,5

53,5

Sahip
ROLANDO ARAGON
GABRIEL SAEZ

LUIS SAEZ

RICARDO
SANTANA, JR.

RAFAEL BEJARANO
JACK GILLIGAN

JOSEPH TALAVIO

JOHNR.
VELAZQUEZ

DAVID COHEN

JON KENTON
COURT

4'LU GANYAN, 4. GIFTE Bu kosudan baslar, GANYAN, iKiLi, SIRALI iKiLi, UGLU BAHIS, PLASE, PLASE iKiLi

Keeneland ABD Hipdromu

kg, 1100 Gim
3.)11.000 $ 4)7.700%

Antrendr st W S8 Kkas s20 E“D?yi Gy AGF  idm
?HE{)ER%E' BLUM WAYNEL. MACKEY 1 75 2619 178 0 3155 482(7) False
EI%RSESHOE RACING EﬂngEtLE 2 81 ;653 18 0 1515 7.41(6) False
ggREAF?'SE FARMS oL 3 8 89121 41 0 265 18.11(2) False
'Er;HRé[F)elc')EuYGHBRED \E/‘VSEQSAN P. 4 82 33'25 157 0 440 14.84(3) False
J.C. DAVIS FARM, IN ‘SSJ‘E)E'AH- 5 75 2638 , 610 0.15(10) False
PAUL ISAACS SHANESANDS 6 64 814632 26 0 16,15 345(8) False
EFCOVWWOOD FARM  pAJLOH.LOBO 7 72 291 35 0 970 1322(4) False
CLAWS STABLE WESLEYAWARD 8 82 522526 36 0 195 2572(1) False
)SGQ;EE’EE RACING gglélégﬁsm 9 77 44222232 0 6,80 10.78(5) False
WILLIAME. DUVALL \é"l'J'-\'/-/lﬁ'l\_"E- 10 54 161247 28 0 3690 159) False



